rA 1 775,46
FTSE T 230,00
FTSEA 1 557,16
FTSEM 1 799,04
FTSEB 1 425,67
AVOSIKEG
3T00epég

125.712.390,30

FTSE504

BELA506
EEES06
ELPE506

x
ALPHAS506 |,

{

{

ELLAKTOR |

ETE506
GRIV506

1

EUROB506 T

EXAE506

EYDAP506
FRIGO506
GEKTERN

+
4
\
"

FFGRP506 |

HTO506
INLOT506

{
{

METKK506

MIG506
MOH506
MYTIL506
OPAP506
PPA506
PPC506
SIDE506
SOLK506

1
{
{
1
{
{
{

TENERGY5 T

TITK506

4

230,5000
0,2800
9,7000

16,9900
3,5700
1,7800
1,1000
7,6200
0,1040
4,7000
5,1200
1,6100
1,7500

27,2100
8,2800
1,5000
8,4800
0,1310
6,9400
5,6400
8,5400

11,1000
5,6400
0,5980
1,0000
2,2300

21,2100

TPEIRS06 T 0,3600

VIO506

4

3,0200

AADATI | 0,4480

ETETN
MNEIPTN

EUR/USD
EUR/GBP
EUR/JPY

EUR/CHF

X
{

{
{
{
{

0,1990
0,0940

0,36
0,75
0,72
0,19
1,97

59
220

AEQN AENMONAX

XPHMATIEZETHPIAKH A.E.MLE.Y.

795,37 773,42
236,56 229,14
572,68 555,41
818,40 798,13
448,37 420,66
MTWTKEG

Xwpig Kivnon

26.562.628,08

0,88
0,71
0,21
0,00
1,92
-6,81
0,00
1,60
7,22
1,29
5,79
-5,29
5,42
2,89
1,31
1,32
-4,50
3,97
1,28
1,23
4,40
5,53
3,26
-0,66
0,00
1,36
2,61
4,35
3,42

-4,68
3,65
-6,93

7.412
22.128
239
14
59
133
7.326
47
28.114

132
1.238

13.116
42

1.789.578
199.364
3.618.636

125.712.390
121.656.591
123.215.865
1.367.790
81.063.666

63
144

99.149.762,23

228,2500
0,2780
9,5700

16,9500
3,5700
1,7800
1,0900
7,6100
0,0970
4,7000
5,1200
1,6100
1,6700

27,2100
8,2500
1,5000
8,3500
0,1280
6,8600
5,5400
8,2800

11,1000
5,6400
0,5980
1,0000
2,2300

20,6900
0,3350
3,0000

0,4460
0,1900
0,0940

237,2500
0,3040
9,8800
17,1800
3,6900
1,9200
1,1800
7,7500
0,1080
4,9300
5,3400
1,7100
1,7600

28,0300
8,7400
1,5100
8,6600
0,1360
7,0800
5,7900
8,6500

11,7000
5,9200
0,5980
1,0500
2,4100

21,2800
0,3700
3,1100

0,5170
0,2050
0,1110

HMEPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

T

itn, 31 Map 2015

800 -

790 Avmv AN

780 V‘V‘\“- A prn ?.7—5’46
/ mn . ‘NW W e L_

770

760 -

MIMOKA
NEA
THAET
ZMINT
EAITP
MNPEZT
KOYAA
EYPQB
AZTAK
BIOzK
EAIN
AKPIT
ANEK
npa
JENTP
OTOEA

EYPQB
ETE
ANOA
OnAn
MNEIP
OTE
MMEAA

B e T R R T R SR

5
{
X
+
)

OOrkPn

APAIl
METK
AEH
EXAE
MYTIA
KYnp
BIO

+
{
{

{
{
£
1

1,0753
0,7243
128,8950
1,0424

EUR/AUD | 1,4097

EUR/CAD

ABAZ

AIOAK
AKPIT
AAKAT
AAMY

ANAPO
ANEMOZ
APAIl

BIOKA
BIOzZK
BIZ
BOzYZ
BYTE
TANAZ
FEBKA
FEA
FEKTEPNA
rPIB
AAIOZ
AEH
APOME

{

1,3647

0,4410
0,2600
0,7290
0,0530
1,4500
0,3030
0,2750
18,0000
0,6170
7,4300
0,3260
1,4000
0,0550
3,0100
0,2350
0,1090
0,4610
0,9840
0,3650
0,2000
0,3240
0,0260
1,7300
7,6000
2,5500
5,7000
0,1210

-0,74
-0,99
-0,91
-0,50
-0,41
-0,61

1,38
0,00
0,00
8,16
0,00
-4,42
2,14
0,00
4,05
4,65
-0,61
0,00
1,85
3,44
0,00
9,00
0,00
0,00
1,39
0,00
-1,22
4,00
4,85
-0,65
0,00
1,72
-6,92

1,0713
0,7237
128,6520
1,0423
1,4092
1,3624

110
1.244
49.561.350
0
155.672
222.574
73.260
0
1.161.788
275.581
0
15.006

540
7.700
211.780
93.254
0
251.149
17.643

1,0846
0,7324
130,2650
1,0488
1,4181
1,3762

0,4500
0,0000
0,0000
0,0530
1,4500
0,3260
0,3020
0,0000
0,6340
7,5000
0,3300
0,0000
0,0580
3,2000
0,0000
0,1090
0,0000
0,0000
0,3650
0,0000
0,3240
0,0270
1,7700
7,8000
0,0000
5,9300
0,1270

1,0833
0,7315
130,0820
1,0476
1,4154
1,3731

0,4350
0,0000
0,0000
0,0530
1,4100
0,2990
0,2750
0,0000
0,6040
7,1500
0,3250
0,0000
0,0530
2,8600
0,0000
0,0990
0,0000
0,0000
0,3650
0,0000
0,3010
0,0220
1,6700
7,5500
0,0000
5,6600
0,1120

XAG/USD T

XAU/USD T 1.189,70

0,0190
0,0560
0,0220
0,0080
0,4900
4,7300
0,4530
0,1050
5,7900
0,1090
0,7500
0,0530
0,0670
0,1080
0,1700
10,7500

0,1050
1,1000
0,2750
8,7300
0,3590
8,2500
9,6800
27,7400
7,4300
8,7000
5,7000
4,6700
5,5800
0,2080
3,0100

16,80

XPD/USD T 733,14

XPT/USD T 1.141,15

APOYK
EBPOO®
EEE
EKTEP
EABA
EABE
EATEK
EAIN
EAKA
EAA

EANAKTC

EANE
EAZTP
EATK
EATON
EMIAK
EZYMB
ETE
EYANZ
EYAAN
EYMIK
EYPQB
EQTZI
EXAE
1AZQ
IATP
IKTIN

T T

0,6570
0,3400
16,8900
0,3830
1,1900
0,4120
0,2850
0,7500
0,6900
9,5900
1,7800
3,5500
0,4900
1,4000
0,9700
0,2410
1,8900
1,1000
2,5300
5,3500
1,3400
0,1050
0,4950
4,6700
0,7300
0,7670
1,0500

18,75
16,67
15,79
14,29
11,62
10,00
9,95
)27/
9,25
9,00
8,70
8,16
8,06
8,00
6,25
4,88

9,37
0,00
2,14
4,05
4,66
0,72
0,00
-0,54
4,65
-1,58
-1,72
-1,89
-1,76
4,00
3,44

0,42
0,30
0,40
1,81

-9,88
0,00
-0,12
-4,25
0,85
-1,20
0,71
8,70
1,92
-2,24
-6,32
-1,93
11,62
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,80
2,88
3,08
9,37
12
-1,89
=05
-1,29
3,96

1.000
1.000
60
1.100
250
12
122
337.245.352
16
15.006

34.423.720
20.115.401
14.050.312
12.425.371
12.409.917
9.843.328
2.184.798
1.849.794
1.626.490
1.579.780
1.454.978
1.126.817
1.087.574
857.111
848.897

16,45
1.178,57
724,76
1.115,70

2.650
10.939
311.930
128.857
250
0
200
0
0
17.836.257
18.742
126.231
22
337.245.352
50
230.549
10.453
533
13.776

0,0190
0,0560
0,0220
0,0080
0,5000
4,7300
0,4530
0,1070
6,3000
0,1090
0,7500
0,0530
0,0700
0,1080
0,1700
10,7500

0,1070
1,1800
0,3020
8,8900
0,3700
8,7200
9,9100
28,3100
7,5000
8,9700
5,9300
5,0100
5,7800
0,2080
3,2000

16,85

0,0190
0,0560
0,0220
0,0080
0,4900
4,7300
0,4530
0,0980
4,2400
0,0990
0,6210
0,0530
0,0610
0,1080
0,1700
10,2500

0,0980
1,1000
0,2750
8,4800
0,3420
8,2400
9,6000
27,2000
7,1500
8,6800
5,6600
4,6700
5,4900
0,1980
2,8600

Silver / $

1.190,84 Gold/$

72,05

0,6570
0,0000
17,2800
0,4190
1,1900
0,4120
0,2850
0,7500
0,7200
10,1000
1,9400
3,7200
0,5000
0,0000
0,9700
0,0000
0,0000
1,1800
2,6000
5,4800
1,3400
0,1070
0,4950
5,0100
0,7610
0,7800
1,0800

Palladium
1.142,78 Platinium

0,6570
0,0000
16,7900
0,3810
1,1400
0,4120
0,2850
0,6210
0,6890
9,5200
1,7800
3,5500
0,4900
0,0000
0,9700
0,0000
0,0000
1,1000
2,5000
5,2000
1,3000
0,0980
0,4900
4,6700
0,7200
0,7650
1,0100

KyPio 4
AOYPO |
NIOYS
BAPNH
BIOT |
AAKO |
MONTA 4
APOYK |
EAIXO
MOXA |
ATTIK 4
MEBA |
APOME
oriro |
EANAKT 4
AION |

ANDA
MEIP
ETE
Kynp
MIT
OnAn
OTE
ATT
EANAKT
BIO
AEH
EXAE
MMEAA —
APAIr T

-« >

O DE D>

DJ d 17.907,78
COMPX | 4.929,64
FTSE 100 T 6.891,43
DAX | 12.000,80
CAC40 | 5.058,80
1 19.206,99

NIKKEI

IANYAA
INKAT
INAOT
INTEK -
INTET
INTKA
KAMM
KANAK
KAPTZ
KEKP
KEMEN
KAEM
KAM
KMOA
KOPAE
KOPPEZ
KOYAA
KOYEs
KPETA
KPI
KTHAA —
kynp T
Kypio |
KYPM -
AAMAA T
AAMWA T
NANAK —

B R R D e IR R S | |

— |

0,3500
0,2400
0,2410
0,1050
0,1340
0,1800
0,1090
0,6570
0,0500
0,6830
0,0120
0,9100
0,1210
1,5800
1,7800
0,0600

0,1050
0,2750
0,3590
1,1000
0,2080
0,1310
8,7300
8,2500
0,0550
1,7800
3,0100
5,7000
4,6700
9,6800
7,4300

0,6660
0,4740
1,5000
0,9650
0,2740
0,4180
0,4000
1,9200
3,6300
0,3090
1,8000
1,6200
0,3670
1,9000
0,2470
3,3900
0,4530
4,8400
0,4000
1,7500
0,3290
0,2080
0,3500
2,3000
3,6500
17,8000
0,9900

-27,08
-20,00
-19,67
=11E) 203
-17,28
-14,29
-9,92
-9,88
-9,09
-8,93
-7,69
-7,14
-6,92
-6,51
-6,32
-6,25

9,37
-2,14
4,66
0,00
4,00
4,80
4,05
-0,72
1,85
-6,32
3,44
-1,72
-1,89
0,00
4,65

-0,38
-0,36
0,53
-0,71
-0,49
-1,05

0,00
-3,07
-0,66
0,00
0,00
3,21
3,63
-2,04
0,00
-3,13
0,00
2,53
-0,81
-5,00
0,00
-0,29
9,95
0,83
0,00
2,94
0,00
4,00
-27,08
0,00
1,11
1,71
0,00

337.245.352

500
3.790
10.050

20
3.300
413

100
1.030
17.643
86.250
311.930
23.500

49.561.350
34.930.871
17.836.257
4.241.815
2.109.866
1.424.738
1.177.111
1.161.788

311.930
275.581
251.149
230.549
225.120
222.574

0,3500
0,2400
0,2500
0,1050
0,1350
0,1800
0,1100
0,6570
0,0500
0,7500
0,0120
0,9500
0,1270
1,7300
1,9400
0,0600

0,1070
0,3020
0,3700
1,1800
0,2080
0,1330
8,8900
8,7200
0,0580
1,9400
3,2000
5,9300
5,0100
9,9100
7,5000

Dow Jones
Nasdaq
London

German Index

Paris
Nikkei

590
62.791

35.595
9.855

5.109

4.241.815
500
4.594
22.629
42
0

0,0000
0,4850
1,5500
0,0000
0,0000
0,4220
0,4060
1,9700
0,0000
0,3090
0,0000
1,6200
0,3700
1,9000
0,0000
3,4000
0,4530
4,8400
0,4100
1,7500
0,0000
0,2080
0,3500
2,3100
3,7600
17,8000
0,0000

0,3500
0,2400
0,2330
0,1050
0,1300
0,1680
0,1090
0,6570
0,0500
0,6750
0,0120
0,9100
0,1120
1,5800
1,7800
0,0600

0,0980
0,2750
0,3420
1,1000
0,1980
0,1260
8,4800
8,2400
0,0530
1,7800
2,8600
5,6600
4,6700
9,6000
7,1500

0,0000
0,4650
1,5000
0,0000
0,0000
0,4010
0,3950
1,8900
0,0000
0,3090
0,0000
1,5000
0,3580
1,9000
0,0000
3,2000
0,4530
4,8000
0,4000
1,7500
0,0000
0,1980
0,3500
2,2800
3,5900
17,8000
0,0000



NEBK - 0,1400 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 OAYMN { 0,7500 -3,72 1.655 0,7790  0,7500 ®IEP - 10,1130 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AEBM - 0,6020 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 oOnAan T 87300 4,05 1.424.738 8,8900  8,4800 ®AEZO T 12,5000 0,40 1.790 2,5000 12,5000
AIBAN - 0,1700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 OTE J 82500 -0,72 1.177.111 8,7200 82400 OPIIO | 15800 -6,51 86.250 1,7300 11,5800
AOroz - 0,3000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 OTOEA T 10,7500 4,88 170 10,7500 10,2500 ®PAK - 2,7000 0,00 206.112 2,8500 12,7000
AOYAH - 2,0800 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NAIP - 0,1710 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000 O®TKPT{ 27,7400 -0,54 66.431 28,3100 27,2000
AYK - 11,7300 0,00 2.019 1,7500 1,7300 NAN I 03700 -2,37 419 0,3810 0,3570 XAIAE - 0,9680 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
MAGIO - 0,3360 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MEIP T 03590 4,66 34.930.871 0,3700 03420 XAKOP | 10,3210 -4,18 1.820 0,3400 0,3170
MEBA 10,9100 -7,14 1.030 0,9500 0,9100 netpo T 13,3700 0,30 2.521 3,3700  3,3000 XKPAN - 0,1570 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
MEPKO | 7,2000 -2,44 800 7,3000 72000 NAA@ 1 1,3100 -3,68 17.429 1,4000 1,3100
METK 18,7000 -1,58 179.819 8,9700 86800 MAAIlz T 58000 1,75 9.677 58100  5,6400
Mir T 01310 4,80 2.109.866  0,1330 0,1260 MAAKP - 5,2800 0,00 2.189 5,3000  5,0400
MIN - 0,2920 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 nNMAK T 08850 1,61 96 0,8850  0,8500
MAZ {  3,9800 -0,50 23.796 4,0200 3,8900 MPA T 0,080 8,00 3.500 0,1080  0,1080
MOH 16,9000 -1,43 221.235 7,0500 6,8400 MPEZT T 14,7300 10,00 12 4,7300  4,7300
MONTA | 0,1090 -9,92 900 0,1100 0,090 NPO® | 0,3660 -591 5.380 0,3890  0,3660
MOTO - 0,3000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 PEBOIA - 0,2550 0,00 2.098 0,2550  0,2450
MOYZK - 0,2730 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 AP T 7,7900 3,73 9.484 7,7900  7,5900
MOXA | 0,6830 -8,93 406 0,7500 0,6750 ZAPAN - 0,9500 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
MMNEAA - 9,6800 0,00 225.120 9,9100 9,6000 3ENTP T 0,1700 6,25 100 0,1700  0,1700
MNTK - 0,3350 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000  ZIAE 1 0590 -083 15.035 0,6050  0,5770
MYTIA | 55800 -1,76 192.876 5,7800 54900 2MEIz - 1,5800 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
NAKAZ - 0,7500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 znI - 0,1380 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
NAYN - 0,2510 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 znYP T 03100 3,33 1.860 0,3300  0,2700
NAYT - 0,1600 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 3OAK T 11,0200 2,10 3.095 1,0400 1,0200
NIOYZ 1 02410 -19,67 10.050 0,2500 0,2330 TENEPT { 2,1900 -2,67 63.523 2,3800  2,1900
ZYAK - 0,0850 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 TITK T 21,3700 3,84 32.603 21,3700 20,5800
ZYAN - 0,1950 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 TITN T 99600 1,74 10.619 9,9800  9,7900
OO 16,9000 -0,59 2.096 17,9700 16,9000 TPASTOP{ 1,3200 -1,49 12.300 1,3300 1,3200

{
OAN 4 11,2000 -4,27 34.414 11,8500 11,1000 YrEIA T 0,1500 4,17 47.420 0,1500  0,1450

AGHNA - 10,3280 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MITPE - 2,6500 1,92 50 2,6600 2,6100
ASTAK T 5,7900 9,25 16 6,3000 4,2400 MINOA - 12,0000 0,00 3.035 2,0000 2,0000
AsTHP T 2,1800 1,40 1.390 2,2000 2,1500 NEPZ - 0,5600 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
ATTIKA | 0,4500 -2,39 14.000 0,4500 0,4500
HPAK - 1,1500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
IONA - 5,5000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
KAGH ! 03510 -0,28 11.002 0,3510 0,3510
KAPEA  — 250,0000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000

ATPAZT - 4,9400 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MAzON - 0,7650 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
BINTA - 3,9500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NTOMAEI- 1,1500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ENBI - 1,4000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 OMNTPON - 11,7700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ENTEP - 11,5000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 OPAOPA - 12,2900 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ENZIA - 0,5210 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MNEP® - 2,2700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
EX - 3,2000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ®OYNTA - 11,2500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
KPHTQN - 0,9600 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000

ATKPI - 0,0320 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 EYBPK - 10,0110 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000 3OA - 11,7000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AETEK - 0,0480 0,00 5.000 0,0480 0,0480 EYPOM - 0,4300 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 TZKA - 0,2950 0,00 3 0,2950 0,2950
AAKO ! 0,1800 -14,29 413 0,1800 0,1680 HOA - 0,5630 0,00 5855 05630  0,5630 THAET T 0,0220 15,79 60 0,0220 0,0220
AATEK 40,0230 -4,17 1.935 0,0230 0,0200 KOMN - 0,0060 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 YAAKO - 0,1060 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ANEK T 0,0670 8,06 3.642 0,0700 0,0610 KPEKA - 0,1710 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ®OPO | 06890 -0,14 304 0,6900 0,6300
ANEN - 1,3000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000  AABI T 01530 2,00 2.435 0,1710  0,1400
ANENO - 10,1230 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MENTI - 0,3240 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
ATTIK 10,0120 -7,69 100 0,0120 0,0120 MMOKA T 0,0190 18,75 1.000 0,0190  0,0190
AXON - 0,0460 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MMOMNA - 0,0060 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
BAPI - 0,5200 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000  NEA T 00560 16,67 1.000 0,0560  0,0560
BAPNH | 0,1050 =18 723 20 0,1050 0,1050  NHP ! 00940 -3,09 11.400 0,0970  0,0900
BIOT 10,1340 -17,28 3.300 0,1350 0,1300 NIKA> - 10,1230 0,00 5.000 0,1230  0,1230
AION ! 0,0600 -6,25 23.500 0,0600 0,0600 MNASAA | 0,1400 -4,76 769 0,1760  0,1200
AOMIK - 0,2720 0,00 15 0,2720 0,2720 MHrAz - 0,2270 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
AOYPO | 0,2400 -20,00 3.790 0,2400 0,2400 ZATOK - 0,0480 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
EBZ - 0,2200 0,00 1.200 0,2200 0,2200  ZEAO - 0,0700 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
EABIO - 3,9700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ZIAMA - 0,3700 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
EAIXO 40,0500 -9,09 1.100 0,0500 0,0500 3NINT T 0,0080 14,29 1.100 0,0080  0,0080

AAAK - 11,8000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MzY:T 0 0,040 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
AAAIN - 1,3500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
MAPAK - 0,2980 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000

ALAK 1 23200 0,87 1.200 2,4120 2,3200
AAKFA 18,7000 1,52 2 8,7000 8,7000
AAKET30 # 7,2800 -0,68 2 7,2800 7,2800



